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Rank Bib. Name Year Run 1 Run 2 Time

Total time : 2:11.26 1 - Reed's School

17 TREW Ellie 1999 21.29

20 38 SMITH Lauren 1999 23.64 23.17 46.81

7 59 HUFF Sarah 1999 22.12 21.58 43.70

4 80 LILLYWHITE Alex 1999 21.68 21.42 43.10

Total time : 2:12.09 2 - Surbiton High A

12 14 CHRISTOPHER Rebecca 1998 23.07 22.11 45.18

3 35 SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle 2000 21.46 21.03 42.49

11 56 HUGHES Rachel 1997 22.66 22.23 44.89

9 77 KAHVE Lucy 1998 22.60 22.23 44.83

Total time : 2:12.98 3 - Portsmouth Grammar

14 16 CALDWELL Anna 2002 22.87 23.06 45.93

10 37 HUGEC Nadine 2002 22.11 22.77 44.88

48 58 BELTON Scarlett 2002 26.56 25.99 52.55

2 79 MANSON Cameron 1998 20.80 21.37 42.17

Total time : 2:18.64 4 - Ysgoll Eirias

13 15 WARD Ella 1999 23.24 22.51 45.75

5 36 WARD Olivia 2000 21.81 21.51 43.32

32 57 KERFOOT-ROBSON Seren 1998 25.10 24.47 49.57

75 78 LEECE Amy 1998 39.54 28.88 1:08.42

Total time : 2:19.13 5 - Surbiton High B

17 2 MEYLER Anna 1999 23.42 22.85 46.27

16 23 VERNON Rebecca 2002 23.17 22.97 46.14

26 44 HINTON Georgina 2001 23.88 23.40 47.28

19 65 HYDE Gussie 2000 23.39 23.33 46.72

Total time : 2:20.94 6 - St. Albans Girls School

29 18 BARDER Beatrice 1999 23.98 24.03 48.01

15 39 BOTY Carys 1999 22.91 23.07 45.98

21 60 BLYTH Charlotte 1999 23.55 23.40 46.95

81 DAVIGHI Lucia 1999 26.16

Total time : 2:22.88 7 - Richmond School

23 4 WEBSDALE Cara 1997 23.43 23.65 47.08

45 25 COLE Mia 1999 26.14 25.78 51.92

49 46 WRIGHT Annabelle 1998 26.45 26.59 53.04



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

British Schools Championships 2015

Girls Slalom

Official Results

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

22/11/2015  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales 22/11/2015 at 15:58  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib. Name Year Run 1 Run 2 Time

8 67 CLISSOLD Honor 1997 21.73 22.15 43.88

Total time : 2:25.16 8 - Gillotts School

35 3 TRUST Emma 2003 25.22 25.02 50.24

22 24 HAWKINS Lily 2001 23.52 23.55 47.07

45 HAWKINS Zara 2001 23.98

31 66 HAWKINS Danielle 2001 24.76 24.33 49.09

Total time : 2:25.51 9 - Abbot's Hill

18 8 DEAN Emily 1999 23.58 22.87 46.45

41 29 RUSSELL Rebecca 2000 25.97 25.46 51.43

38 50 SHREEVES Anna 2000 25.91 25.31 51.22

28 71 GARMENT Hattie 2000 23.78 24.06 47.84

Total time : 2:26.65 10 - Dollar Academy

6 21 DOUGLAS Abbie 1999 21.54 21.98 43.52

52 42 HULBERT Lucy 1998 27.52 26.53 54.05

51 63 FLEMING Alex 1999 26.85 26.60 53.45

33 84 CALLION Christina 1999 24.83 24.92 49.75

Total time : 2:27.51 11 - Solihull School

58 7 SALMON Leticia 1997 27.43 29.13 56.56

1 28 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 19.71 19.66 39.37

42 49 GILES Ella 2003 26.37 25.21 51.58

70 JAMES Bella 2003 35.90

Total time : 2:31.93 12 - George Watson College

62 19 SKINNER Eildih 2001 33.47 25.14 58.61

59 40 McCALLUM Kirsty 2003 28.18 28.63 56.81

40 61 BUCHANAN Anna 2001 25.95 25.45 51.40

25 82 CLARKE Jemma 2001 23.62 23.59 47.21

Total time : 2:33.98 13 - St. Georges School Girls

37 11 RANKIN Shona 2003 25.67 25.53 51.20

30 32 INWOOD Morgan 2001 24.62 24.10 48.72

53 53 LAMOND Emma 2002 27.10 26.96 54.06

55 74 BOLE Gemma 2001 28.08 27.14 55.22

Total time : 2:35.47 14 - Rydal Penrhos School

24 6 TSCHANHENZ Lena 1998 23.71 23.39 47.10

27 27 BONNINGTON Keira 2002 23.62 23.77 47.39

67 48 OWEN Sara 2000 31.13 30.36 1:01.49

69 RUTHERFORD Bella 2004 29.85

Total time : 2:37.40 15 - Glasgow High

34 9 PETRIE Isla 2000 24.96 24.95 49.91

55 30 SIMMERS Charlotte 2002 27.70 27.52 55.22

68 51 ANDERSON Kirsty 1998 30.11 31.39 1:01.50

47 72 DOWNIE Eve 2001 26.07 26.20 52.27
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Total time : 2:38.75 16 - Ipswich High

39 1 ELLIFF Alexa 2003 25.81 25.55 51.36

46 22 LEVENE Grace 2001 26.23 25.89 52.12

61 43 SHELLEY Maddie 2002 29.86 28.23 58.09

64 SHELLEY Annie 2003 25.41

Total time : 2:41.60 17 - Radyr Comp

43 13 JONES Elin 2003 26.15 25.56 51.71

36 34 MABBETT Emily 2001 25.86 25.13 50.99

63 55 LEWIS Seren 2003 30.30 28.60 58.90

76 76 TERRY Lily 2003 44.28 41.22 1:25.50

Total time : 2:51.00 18 - Erskine Stewarts Melville Coll

57 20 SKINNER Caroline 1998 28.45 27.61 56.06

54 41 JAMIESON Emily 2000 27.74 27.42 55.16

64 62 SIM Gillian 1999 30.39 29.39 59.78

83 MACPHERSON Claire 2000

Total time : 2:53.51 19 - Howells School

70 5 JONES Caitlin 1997 32.57 31.89 1:04.46

44 26 CRUICKSHANK Holly 1998 25.96 25.78 51.74

47 BLEEHEN Laura 1998

60 68 SADLER Louise 2001 28.60 28.71 57.31

Total time : 2:58.44 20 - Cowbridge

50 12 SMITH Aimee 2003 26.74 26.58 53.32

74 33 HARPIN Sophia 1998 34.52 32.88 1:07.40

72 54 VOISEY-SMITH Sophie 2004 33.79 31.55 1:05.34

64 75 VOISEY-SMITH Alice 2002 30.29 29.49 59.78

Total time : 3:09.34 21 - Ysgol Gwynllyw

73 10 MORLEY Angharad 2004 33.45 33.22 1:06.67

69 31 SMITH Rowena 2002 32.60 31.39 1:03.99

66 52 BELCHER Stephanie 2000 30.01 30.23 1:00.24

71 73 POCKNELL Alana 2002 32.93 32.18 1:05.11

Technical Delegate
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Total time : 2:01.42 1 - Reed's School A

3 68 PITKETHLY Calum 1999 U18 19.32 19.94 39.26

6 47 DAVEY Joe 2000 U16 20.27 20.17 40.44

13 5 COLLEY James 2001 U16 21.21 20.66 41.87

15 26 FLUCK Adam 2001 U16 21.06 21.25 42.31

Total time : 2:04.17 2 - George Watson College A

7 59 GREENSHIELDS Andrew 1999 U18 20.26 20.32 40.58

14 38 DALZIEL William 2001 U16 21.33 20.93 42.26

23 17 GREENSHIELDS Duncan 2002 U14 21.72 22.30 44.02

51 80 KUWALL Duncan 1998 U18 19.03 30.76 49.79

Total time : 2:04.54 3 - Williamwood High

4 34 NESBITT Ross 2002 U14 20.00 19.73 39.73

12 13 NESBITT Kieran 2000 U16 20.95 20.79 41.74

18 55 COWAN Kyle 1999 U18 21.52 21.55 43.07

76 SIMMONDS Tom 2003 U14 22.75

Total time : 2:07.95 4 - Dover Grammar

5 78 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 U16 20.54 19.83 40.37

16 15 FOWLES James 1999 U18 21.36 20.97 42.33

28 36 WOODS Matthew 2000 U16 22.71 22.54 45.25

60 57 PROCTOR Guy 2000 U16 26.96 25.94 52.90

Total time : 2:09.86 5 - Reed's School B

17 3 DENDLE George 2000 U16 21.31 21.43 42.74

19 24 SIMPSON Jack 1999 U18 21.83 21.48 43.31

22 66 BURTON Lucas 2000 U16 21.88 21.93 43.81

24 45 ROBERTS Henry 1999 U18 22.11 21.93 44.04

Total time : 2:10.35 6 - Ysgol Bro Myrddin

11 28 BUTTERWORTH Tom 2002 U14 20.66 20.64 41.30

30 70 BUTTERWORTH Huw 2000 U16 22.70 22.66 45.36

35 49 LLEWELLYN-JONES Owen 1999 U18 23.28 22.75 46.03

7 JONES Aiden 1999 U18 20.94

Total time : 2:11.36 7 - Radyr Comp

2 2 JONES Iwan 1999 U18 19.57 19.42 38.99

29 44 CRIDDLE Isaac 2000 U16 22.88 22.46 45.34

41 23 JONES Gethin 2001 U16 23.57 23.46 47.03
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57 65 O'REILLY Jerome 2000 U16 25.74 25.55 51.29

Total time : 2:12.13 8 - Berkhamsted School

20 73 PARSEY Michael 1997 U21 21.89 21.61 43.50

20 52 NEWTON William 2000 U16 22.08 21.42 43.50

27 31 PARSEY James 1999 U18 22.70 22.43 45.13

36 10 NEWTON Charlie 2003 U14 23.05 23.22 46.27

Total time : 2:15.73 9 - Howells School

9 48 HOPKINS Harry 1999 U18 20.75 20.30 41.05

26 6 JONES Ben 1997 U21 22.39 22.38 44.77

52 27 JONES Henry 1999 U18 24.20 25.71 49.91

71 69 GINN Alex 1997 U21 35.35 34.75 1:10.10

Total time : 2:15.77 10 - Ysgol Eirias

10 9 CONSTANTINE Joe 2000 U16 19.94 21.21 41.15

38 30 CONSTANTINE Ben 2003 U14 23.01 23.49 46.50

46 51 DAVIES Alex 2002 U14 24.55 23.57 48.12

72 MARSHALL Seb 1999 U18

Total time : 2:16.13 11 - Bedford Modern School

8 11 BARTON Daniel 1998 U18 20.28 20.43 40.71

48 32 BARTON Dominic 2002 U14 24.52 24.17 48.69

53 74 SMITH Alex 2003 U14 25.04 25.18 50.22

53 VANBECK Rob 1998 U18 21.55

Total time : 2:16.93 12 - Erskine Stewart's Melville Col

31 37 GIBSON Cameron 2001 U16 22.63 22.93 45.56

32 58 HANNAN James 2001 U16 22.78 23.04 45.82

33 16 MACPHERSON Stuart 1998 U18 23.02 22.82 45.84

37 79 SMITH Peter 2000 U16 23.65 22.75 46.40

Total time : 2:20.19 13 - Glasgow High

25 18 MCKILLOP Murray 1999 U18 22.32 21.83 44.15

43 60 SIMMERS Robbie 2000 U16 23.98 23.62 47.60

47 39 FORBES Euan 2001 U16 24.44 24.19 48.63

81 KEANEY Seamus 2001 U16 24.25

Total time : 2:20.80 14 - Birkdale School

1 22 CARSON Sam 1999 U18 19.29 19.23 38.52

65 1 BROWN Cameron 1998 U18 19.45 34.20 53.65

67 64 OAKELY William 2002 U14 28.68 29.00 57.68

43 HALLETT Jacob 1999 U18 19.63

Total time : 2:21.27 15 - RGS Guildford

34 71 ACOMB Alexander 2000 U16 23.02 22.83 45.85

42 50 HINTON Marcus 2001 U16 23.42 23.67 47.09

50 8 FITZSIMMONS Tobias 1999 U18 21.94 27.34 49.28

61 29 ALDRIDGE-BATE Charlie 2004 U12 26.59 26.39 52.98
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Total time : 2:24.92 16 - George Watson College B

40 77 MARTIN Oliver 2001 U16 23.78 23.08 46.86

45 35 DORREN DJ 2001 U16 23.87 23.93 47.80

56 14 BEVERIDGE Jamie 2000 U16 25.60 25.56 51.16

64 56 BURROW Gregor 2002 U14 28.98 24.66 53.64

Total time : 2:28.75 17 - Abbey Gate College

44 84 HAIGH Ewan 2000 U16 24.44 23.23 47.67

49 42 THOMPSON James 2000 U16 24.99 24.19 49.18

58 63 GOODRIDGE Toby 2001 U16 26.05 25.85 51.90

21 BUCHANAN Joshua 1999 U18

Total time : 2:29.36 18 - Solihull School

54 20 SHAKESHAFT James 2003 U14 25.84 24.82 50.66

59 41 DALY George 2002 U14 26.54 25.93 52.47

62 83 GILES Dan 2003 U14 26.53 26.49 53.02

66 62 LAWRENCE Tom 1999 U18 36.37 19.70 56.07

Total time : 3:03.52 19 - Peebles High School

55 67 THORP Cameron 2000 U16 25.66 25.27 50.93

68 46 SHARWOOD-SMITH James 2002 U14 29.24 28.69 57.93

72 4 REED Aidan 2001 U16 48.35 27.03 1:15.38

73 25 CADDICK Alan 2000 U16 55.66 27.97 1:23.63

Total time : 3:11.54 20 - St. Albans School

39 33 LOUCAIDES Ed 2000 U16 23.97 22.76 46.73

63 54 FROST Sam 2001 U16 23.43 29.92 53.35

74 12 RHYDDERCH Louis 2001 U16 1:07.84 23.62 1:31.46

75 MILLER Madoc 2001 U16 36.14

Total time : 4:05.09 21 - Cowbridge

69 40 GUARD James 2000 U16 30.95 29.58 1:00.53

70 61 JAMES Rory 2002 U14 33.48 32.33 1:05.81

75 82 SHEPPARD Patrick 2000 U16 1:36.55 34.53 2:11.08

19 THOMAS Ben 1998 U18 22.20



VolaSoftControlPdf

British Schools Championships 2015
Girls Slalom

Official Results

AlgeAlgeVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

22/11/2015  /  Pontypool  /  Snowsport Wales 22/11/2015 at 15:59  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 28 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 Solihull School 19.71 19.66 39.37

2 79 MANSON Cameron 1998 Portsmouth Grammar 20.80 21.37 42.17 2.80

3 35 SMIDT-WALLIS Brielle 2000 Surbiton High A 21.46 21.03 42.49 3.12

4 80 LILLYWHITE Alex 1999 Reed's School 21.68 21.42 43.10 3.73

5 36 WARD Olivia 2000 Ysgoll Eirias 21.81 21.51 43.32 3.95

6 21 DOUGLAS Abbie 1999 Dollar Academy 21.54 21.98 43.52 4.15

7 59 HUFF Sarah 1999 Reed's School 22.12 21.58 43.70 4.33

8 67 CLISSOLD Honor 1997 Richmond School 21.73 22.15 43.88 4.51

9 77 KAHVE Lucy 1998 Surbiton High A 22.60 22.23 44.83 5.46

10 37 HUGEC Nadine 2002 Portsmouth Grammar 22.11 22.77 44.88 5.51

11 56 HUGHES Rachel 1997 Surbiton High A 22.66 22.23 44.89 5.52

12 14 CHRISTOPHER Rebecca 1998 Surbiton High A 23.07 22.11 45.18 5.81

13 15 WARD Ella 1999 Ysgoll Eirias 23.24 22.51 45.75 6.38

14 16 CALDWELL Anna 2002 Portsmouth Grammar 22.87 23.06 45.93 6.56

15 39 BOTY Carys 1999 St. Albans Girls School 22.91 23.07 45.98 6.61

16 23 VERNON Rebecca 2002 Surbiton High B 23.17 22.97 46.14 6.77

17 2 MEYLER Anna 1999 Surbiton High B 23.42 22.85 46.27 6.90

18 8 DEAN Emily 1999 Abbot's Hill 23.58 22.87 46.45 7.08

19 65 HYDE Gussie 2000 Surbiton High B 23.39 23.33 46.72 7.35

20 38 SMITH Lauren 1999 Reed's School 23.64 23.17 46.81 7.44

21 60 BLYTH Charlotte 1999 St. Albans Girls School 23.55 23.40 46.95 7.58

22 24 HAWKINS Lily 2001 Gillotts School 23.52 23.55 47.07 7.70

23 4 WEBSDALE Cara 1997 Richmond School 23.43 23.65 47.08 7.71

24 6 TSCHANHENZ Lena 1998 Rydal Penrhos School 23.71 23.39 47.10 7.73

25 82 CLARKE Jemma 2001 George Watson College 23.62 23.59 47.21 7.84

26 44 HINTON Georgina 2001 Surbiton High B 23.88 23.40 47.28 7.91

27 27 BONNINGTON Keira 2002 Rydal Penrhos School 23.62 23.77 47.39 8.02

28 71 GARMENT Hattie 2000 Abbot's Hill 23.78 24.06 47.84 8.47

29 18 BARDER Beatrice 1999 St. Albans Girls School 23.98 24.03 48.01 8.64

30 32 INWOOD Morgan 2001 St. Georges School Girls 24.62 24.10 48.72 9.35

31 66 HAWKINS Danielle 2001 Gillotts School 24.76 24.33 49.09 9.72

32 57 KERFOOT-ROBSON Seren 1998 Ysgoll Eirias 25.10 24.47 49.57 10.20

33 84 CALLION Christina 1999 Dollar Academy 24.83 24.92 49.75 10.38

34 9 PETRIE Isla 2000 Glasgow High 24.96 24.95 49.91 10.54

35 3 TRUST Emma 2003 Gillotts School 25.22 25.02 50.24 10.87

36 34 MABBETT Emily 2001 Radyr Comp 25.86 25.13 50.99 11.62

37 11 RANKIN Shona 2003 St. Georges School Girls 25.67 25.53 51.20 11.83

38 50 SHREEVES Anna 2000 Abbot's Hill 25.91 25.31 51.22 11.85

39 1 ELLIFF Alexa 2003 Ipswich High 25.81 25.55 51.36 11.99

40 61 BUCHANAN Anna 2001 George Watson College 25.95 25.45 51.40 12.03

41 29 RUSSELL Rebecca 2000 Abbot's Hill 25.97 25.46 51.43 12.06

42 49 GILES Ella 2003 Solihull School 26.37 25.21 51.58 12.21

43 13 JONES Elin 2003 Radyr Comp 26.15 25.56 51.71 12.34
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44 26 CRUICKSHANK Holly 1998 Howells School 25.96 25.78 51.74 12.37

45 25 COLE Mia 1999 Richmond School 26.14 25.78 51.92 12.55

46 22 LEVENE Grace 2001 Ipswich High 26.23 25.89 52.12 12.75

47 72 DOWNIE Eve 2001 Glasgow High 26.07 26.20 52.27 12.90

48 58 BELTON Scarlett 2002 Portsmouth Grammar 26.56 25.99 52.55 13.18

49 46 WRIGHT Annabelle 1998 Richmond School 26.45 26.59 53.04 13.67

50 12 SMITH Aimee 2003 Cowbridge 26.74 26.58 53.32 13.95

51 63 FLEMING Alex 1999 Dollar Academy 26.85 26.60 53.45 14.08

52 42 HULBERT Lucy 1998 Dollar Academy 27.52 26.53 54.05 14.68

53 53 LAMOND Emma 2002 St. Georges School Girls 27.10 26.96 54.06 14.69

54 41 JAMIESON Emily 2000 Erskine Stewarts Melville Coll 27.74 27.42 55.16 15.79

55 74 BOLE Gemma 2001 St. Georges School Girls 28.08 27.14 55.22 15.85

55 30 SIMMERS Charlotte 2002 Glasgow High 27.70 27.52 55.22 15.85

57 20 SKINNER Caroline 1998 Erskine Stewarts Melville Coll 28.45 27.61 56.06 16.69

58 7 SALMON Leticia 1997 Solihull School 27.43 29.13 56.56 17.19

59 40 McCALLUM Kirsty 2003 George Watson College 28.18 28.63 56.81 17.44

60 68 SADLER Louise 2001 Howells School 28.60 28.71 57.31 17.94

61 43 SHELLEY Maddie 2002 Ipswich High 29.86 28.23 58.09 18.72

62 19 SKINNER Eildih 2001 George Watson College 33.47 25.14 58.61 19.24

63 55 LEWIS Seren 2003 Radyr Comp 30.30 28.60 58.90 19.53

64 75 VOISEY-SMITH Alice 2002 Cowbridge 30.29 29.49 59.78 20.41

64 62 SIM Gillian 1999 Erskine Stewarts Melville Coll 30.39 29.39 59.78 20.41

66 52 BELCHER Stephanie 2000 Ysgol Gwynllyw 30.01 30.23 1:00.24 20.87

67 48 OWEN Sara 2000 Rydal Penrhos School 31.13 30.36 1:01.49 22.12

68 51 ANDERSON Kirsty 1998 Glasgow High 30.11 31.39 1:01.50 22.13

69 31 SMITH Rowena 2002 Ysgol Gwynllyw 32.60 31.39 1:03.99 24.62

70 5 JONES Caitlin 1997 Howells School 32.57 31.89 1:04.46 25.09

71 73 POCKNELL Alana 2002 Ysgol Gwynllyw 32.93 32.18 1:05.11 25.74

72 54 VOISEY-SMITH Sophie 2004 Cowbridge 33.79 31.55 1:05.34 25.97

73 10 MORLEY Angharad 2004 Ysgol Gwynllyw 33.45 33.22 1:06.67 27.30

74 33 HARPIN Sophia 1998 Cowbridge 34.52 32.88 1:07.40 28.03

75 78 LEECE Amy 1998 Ysgoll Eirias 39.54 28.88 1:08.42 29.05

76 76 TERRY Lily 2003 Radyr Comp 44.28 41.22 1:25.50 46.13

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

64 SHELLEY Annie 2003 Ipswich High 25.41

83 MACPHERSON Claire 2000 Erskine Stewarts Melville Coll

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

47 BLEEHEN Laura 1998 Howells School Gate 15

69 RUTHERFORD Bella 2004 Rydal Penrhos School 29.85 Gate 8

70 JAMES Bella 2003 Solihull School 35.90 Gate 7

81 DAVIGHI Lucia 1999 St. Albans Girls School 26.16 Gate 13

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

83 MACPHERSON Claire 2000 Erskine Stewarts Melville Coll

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

17 TREW Ellie 1999 Reed's School 21.29 Gate 16

45 HAWKINS Zara 2001 Gillotts School 23.98 Gate 13

47 BLEEHEN Laura 1998 Howells School Gate 15
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1 22 CARSON Sam 1999 Birkdale School 19.29 19.23 38.52

2 2 JONES Iwan 1999 Radyr Comp 19.57 19.42 38.99 0.47

3 68 PITKETHLY Calum 1999 Reed's School A 19.32 19.94 39.26 0.74

4 34 NESBITT Ross 2002 Williamwood High 20.00 19.73 39.73 1.21

5 78 MILLER-HASTINGS Frankie 2000 Dover Grammar 20.54 19.83 40.37 1.85

6 47 DAVEY Joe 2000 Reed's School A 20.27 20.17 40.44 1.92

7 59 GREENSHIELDS Andrew 1999 George Watson College A 20.26 20.32 40.58 2.06

8 11 BARTON Daniel 1998 Bedford Modern School 20.28 20.43 40.71 2.19

9 48 HOPKINS Harry 1999 Howells School 20.75 20.30 41.05 2.53

10 9 CONSTANTINE Joe 2000 Ysgol Eirias 19.94 21.21 41.15 2.63

11 28 BUTTERWORTH Tom 2002 Ysgol Bro Myrddin 20.66 20.64 41.30 2.78

12 13 NESBITT Kieran 2000 Williamwood High 20.95 20.79 41.74 3.22

13 5 COLLEY James 2001 Reed's School A 21.21 20.66 41.87 3.35

14 38 DALZIEL William 2001 George Watson College A 21.33 20.93 42.26 3.74

15 26 FLUCK Adam 2001 Reed's School A 21.06 21.25 42.31 3.79

16 15 FOWLES James 1999 Dover Grammar 21.36 20.97 42.33 3.81

17 3 DENDLE George 2000 Reed's School B 21.31 21.43 42.74 4.22

18 55 COWAN Kyle 1999 Williamwood High 21.52 21.55 43.07 4.55

19 24 SIMPSON Jack 1999 Reed's School B 21.83 21.48 43.31 4.79

20 73 PARSEY Michael 1997 Berkhamsted School 21.89 21.61 43.50 4.98

20 52 NEWTON William 2000 Berkhamsted School 22.08 21.42 43.50 4.98

22 66 BURTON Lucas 2000 Reed's School B 21.88 21.93 43.81 5.29

23 17 GREENSHIELDS Duncan 2002 George Watson College A 21.72 22.30 44.02 5.50

24 45 ROBERTS Henry 1999 Reed's School B 22.11 21.93 44.04 5.52

25 18 MCKILLOP Murray 1999 Glasgow High 22.32 21.83 44.15 5.63

26 6 JONES Ben 1997 Howells School 22.39 22.38 44.77 6.25

27 31 PARSEY James 1999 Berkhamsted School 22.70 22.43 45.13 6.61

28 36 WOODS Matthew 2000 Dover Grammar 22.71 22.54 45.25 6.73

29 44 CRIDDLE Isaac 2000 Radyr Comp 22.88 22.46 45.34 6.82

30 70 BUTTERWORTH Huw 2000 Ysgol Bro Myrddin 22.70 22.66 45.36 6.84

31 37 GIBSON Cameron 2001 Erskine Stewart's Melville Col 22.63 22.93 45.56 7.04

32 58 HANNAN James 2001 Erskine Stewart's Melville Col 22.78 23.04 45.82 7.30

33 16 MACPHERSON Stuart 1998 Erskine Stewart's Melville Col 23.02 22.82 45.84 7.32

34 71 ACOMB Alexander 2000 RGS Guildford 23.02 22.83 45.85 7.33

35 49 LLEWELLYN-JONES Owen 1999 Ysgol Bro Myrddin 23.28 22.75 46.03 7.51

36 10 NEWTON Charlie 2003 Berkhamsted School 23.05 23.22 46.27 7.75

37 79 SMITH Peter 2000 Erskine Stewart's Melville Col 23.65 22.75 46.40 7.88

38 30 CONSTANTINE Ben 2003 Ysgol Eirias 23.01 23.49 46.50 7.98

39 33 LOUCAIDES Ed 2000 St. Albans School 23.97 22.76 46.73 8.21

40 77 MARTIN Oliver 2001 George Watson College B 23.78 23.08 46.86 8.34

41 23 JONES Gethin 2001 Radyr Comp 23.57 23.46 47.03 8.51

42 50 HINTON Marcus 2001 RGS Guildford 23.42 23.67 47.09 8.57

43 60 SIMMERS Robbie 2000 Glasgow High 23.98 23.62 47.60 9.08
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

44 84 HAIGH Ewan 2000 Abbey Gate College 24.44 23.23 47.67 9.15

45 35 DORREN DJ 2001 George Watson College B 23.87 23.93 47.80 9.28

46 51 DAVIES Alex 2002 Ysgol Eirias 24.55 23.57 48.12 9.60

47 39 FORBES Euan 2001 Glasgow High 24.44 24.19 48.63 10.11

48 32 BARTON Dominic 2002 Bedford Modern School 24.52 24.17 48.69 10.17

49 42 THOMPSON James 2000 Abbey Gate College 24.99 24.19 49.18 10.66

50 8 FITZSIMMONS Tobias 1999 RGS Guildford 21.94 27.34 49.28 10.76

51 80 KUWALL Duncan 1998 George Watson College A 19.03 30.76 49.79 11.27

52 27 JONES Henry 1999 Howells School 24.20 25.71 49.91 11.39

53 74 SMITH Alex 2003 Bedford Modern School 25.04 25.18 50.22 11.70

54 20 SHAKESHAFT James 2003 Solihull School 25.84 24.82 50.66 12.14

55 67 THORP Cameron 2000 Peebles High School 25.66 25.27 50.93 12.41

56 14 BEVERIDGE Jamie 2000 George Watson College B 25.60 25.56 51.16 12.64

57 65 O'REILLY Jerome 2000 Radyr Comp 25.74 25.55 51.29 12.77

58 63 GOODRIDGE Toby 2001 Abbey Gate College 26.05 25.85 51.90 13.38

59 41 DALY George 2002 Solihull School 26.54 25.93 52.47 13.95

60 57 PROCTOR Guy 2000 Dover Grammar 26.96 25.94 52.90 14.38

61 29 ALDRIDGE-BATE Charlie 2004 RGS Guildford 26.59 26.39 52.98 14.46

62 83 GILES Dan 2003 Solihull School 26.53 26.49 53.02 14.50

63 54 FROST Sam 2001 St. Albans School 23.43 29.92 53.35 14.83

64 56 BURROW Gregor 2002 George Watson College B 28.98 24.66 53.64 15.12

65 1 BROWN Cameron 1998 Birkdale School 19.45 34.20 53.65 15.13

66 62 LAWRENCE Tom 1999 Solihull School 36.37 19.70 56.07 17.55

67 64 OAKELY William 2002 Birkdale School 28.68 29.00 57.68 19.16

68 46 SHARWOOD-SMITH James 2002 Peebles High School 29.24 28.69 57.93 19.41

69 40 GUARD James 2000 Cowbridge 30.95 29.58 1:00.53 22.01

70 61 JAMES Rory 2002 Cowbridge 33.48 32.33 1:05.81 27.29

71 69 GINN Alex 1997 Howells School 35.35 34.75 1:10.10 31.58

72 4 REED Aidan 2001 Peebles High School 48.35 27.03 1:15.38 36.86

73 25 CADDICK Alan 2000 Peebles High School 55.66 27.97 1:23.63 45.11

74 12 RHYDDERCH Louis 2001 St. Albans School 1:07.84 23.62 1:31.46 52.94

75 82 SHEPPARD Patrick 2000 Cowbridge 1:36.55 34.53 2:11.08 1:32.56

Technical Delegate


